
Food for Friends Open and Close
We need someone to open and close the schoolhouse when another group is hosting Food for Friends. (And stay around 
to answer questions.)

Day Event Food fro Friends Open and Close

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Wed, 28 Jun 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Wed, 26 Jul 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Brenda Stokes

Wed, 23 Aug 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Wed, 30 Aug 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Wed, 13 Sep 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Brenda Stokes

Wed, 27 Sep 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Brenda Stokes

Wed, 11 Oct 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Brenda Stokes

Wed, 25 Oct 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Brenda Stokes

Wed, 08 Nov 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Wed, 22 Nov 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Wed, 29 Nov 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Wed, 13 Dec 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House

Wed, 27 Dec 2023 6:00pm Food for Friends
Richland School House
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